LINO K 13 Plastic sleeve Ø 13 with spikes (extra holding power) for fixing of flat roof thermal
insulation and waterproofing systems
Description
Plastic sleeve with spikes (extra holding power) for fixing of flat roof
thermal insulation and waterproofing systems to be used with self-tapping
or self-drilling screws
Technical data
Compatible screw types

PRODUCER
20
PRODUCTION PROGRAMME
FASTENERS FOR FLAT ROOF THERMAL INSULATION
AND WATERPROOFING SYSTEM
Nylon
Code L
k
[mm]  d
k
[mm] D
k
[mm] d
h
[mm] Pcs
Ø13 LINOK13035PA(200) 35 13 50 6.3 200
LINOK13055PA(200) 55 13 50 6.3 200
LINOK13085PA(200) 85 13 50 6.3 200
LINOK13105PA(200) 105 13 50 6.3 200
LINOK13135PA(200) 135 13 50 6.3 200
LINOK13155PA(200) 155 13 50 6.3 200
LINOK13185PA(200) 185 13 50 6.3 200
LINOK13235PA(100) 235 13 50 6.3 100
LINOK13285PA(100) 285 13 50 6.3 100
LINO K 13 Plastic sleeve Ø 13 with spikes (extra holding power) for fixing of flat roof thermal
insulation and waterproofing systems
Recommended for thermal insulation materials
polystyrene